Executive Director: Lynda Reichbach
Site Director: Toni De Leon
THE LEGENDS GYM
20928 Osborne St. Unit A
Canoga Park, CA 91304
(424) 200-8058

Annual Registration Fee: $50.00 per child

TUITION RATES

Hours & Rates Time Blocks Weekly Drop In/ Transportation
After School mw THF) 2:23pm - 6:00pm $90.00 $30.00 ($25.00wkly)
(TUESDAY) 12:30pm — 6:00pm

Recess Periods
Drop In /Summer 7:00am - 6:00pm  $175.00-$250.00 $50.00

Winter, Spring, Thanksgiving
Kids First Scholarships will be available based on an individual bases

If you are aligned with CCRC for tuition subsidies all fees will apply

If your child is absent for any reason, we do not offer credit or refunds.

Regular fees, even if your child is sick or on vacation must be paid in order to keep his/her place.

Drop in’s will apply for regularly scheduled students only

All legal holidays that fall during the calendar year will be considered as part of the regular fees. New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King,

Jr. Day, President’s day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day & Day after, &, Christmas
Day.

lynda@kidsfirst.la ¢ (424)-200-8058
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